
No. Part Number Part Description QTY Vendor

1 17800
X870-32c Base

X870-32c Base unit, 32 10Gb/25Gb/40Gb/50Gb/100Gb QSFP28 Ports, unpopulated,
4

2 17115 Fan module FB Fan module,Front to Back airflow 24

3 10960 770W AC PSU f-B 770W AC Power supply, Front-to-Back airflow 8

4 17310
Summit X670-G2-48x-4q-Base-Unit

48 10GBASE-X SFP+ and 4 40GBASE-X QSFP+, Extreme XOS Advanced Edge License, unpopulated dual PSU power slot,and3 
2

5 17111 Summit X670 fan module FB Fan module for Summit x670 series switches,Front-to-Back airflow 6

6 10925 Summit 550W AC PSU FB 550W AC Power Supply module for bSummit switches, Front-to-Back airflow 4

7 10423 100Gb,QSFP28-4x SFP28(4*25Gb) Direct attach passive copper breakout,3m 31

8 10411 100Gb,QSFP28- QSFP28 Direct attach passive copper cable,1m 11

9 10414 100Gb,QSFP28- QSFP28 Direct attach passive copper cable,5m 11

10 10313 40Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ passive copper cable assembly,3m length 8

11 10403 100Gb, 100GBASE-LR4,10km SMF,QSFP28, LC 0

12 10320 40Gb QSFP + LR4 optical module, LC, 10km SMF 0

13 10302 Extreme Networks 10GBASE-SR SFP+

14 10302 Extreme Networks 10GBASE-LR SFP+
96

Extreme

Extreme

Extreme


